
Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. SUM CT ᴓ

1 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 104,1 104,3 103,7 105,8 103,8 104,1 625,8 50 10,43000

2 KORČÁKOVÁ Terezka 2008 43558 0015 103,2 103,3 102,5 103,5 104,8 103,8 621,1 45 10,35167

3 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 0015 103,4 102,4 103,8 102,0 102,7 103,9 618,2 42 10,30333

4 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 0015 100,8 103,2 103,0 103,6 101,7 104,3 616,6 39 10,27667

5 ROZUMOVÁ Anna 2007 44471 0015 102,2 104,2 102,3 100,8 100,2 102,2 611,9 35 10,19833

6 KASIPOVIĆOVÁ Anne Maria 2001 41128 0015 101,2 101,1 103,4 100,8 100,4 103,4 610,3 39 10,17167

7 HOLEC   Robin 2007 44539 0015 101,5 101,3 101,6 101,1 100,0 101,2 606,7 32 10,11167

8 SMOLNÝ Ondřej 2009 42572 0108 98,1 101,1 102,6 101,4 403,2 22 10,08000

9 JIRKOVSKÁ Alžběta 2005 44715 0015 100,6 100,1 102,3 100,5 99,0 100,5 603,0 29 10,05000

10 KREJČÍ Jakub 2004 42332 0015 98,7 97,8 98,3 101,1 98,1 103,1 597,1 27 9,95167

11 SUK Vojtěch 2004 41586 0015 98,3 98,7 101,0 100,6 99,8 97,7 596,1 25 9,93500

12 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 97,5 97,6 95,0 93,3 92,0 97,2 572,6 19 9,54333

13 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 86,4 95,2 93,3 92,4 89,6 94,1 551,0 13 9,18333
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Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ SUM 3 kola ᴓ 3 kola

1 KORČÁKOVÁ Terezka 2008 43558 0015 621,4 10,35667 621,1 10,35167 1242,5 6,90278

2 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 0015 616,9 10,28167 618,2 10,30333 1235,1 6,86167

3 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 0015 613,6 10,22667 616,6 10,27667 1230,2 6,83444

4 ROZUMOVÁ Anna 2007 44471 0015 611,3 10,18833 611,9 10,19833 1223,2 6,79556

5 KASIPOVIĆOVÁ Anne Maria 2001 41128 0015 612,8 10,21333 610,3 10,17167 1223,1 6,79500

6 HOLEC  Robin 2007 44539 0015 603,5 10,05833 606,7 10,11167 1210,2 6,72333

7 KREJČÍ Jakub 2004 42332 0015 605,0 10,08333 597,1 9,95167 1202,1 6,67833

8 SUK Vojtěch 2004 41586 0015 600,1 10,00167 596,1 9,93500 1196,2 6,64556

9 SMOLNÝ Ondřej 2009 42572 0108 392,5 9,81250 403,2 10,08000 795,7 6,63083

10 JIRKOVSKÁ Alžběta 2005 44715 0015 587,0 9,78333 603,0 10,05000 1190,0 6,61111

11 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 625,8 10,43000 625,8 3,47667

12 ŠTUMPOVÁ Eva 2007 43844 0015 614,1 10,23500 614,1 3,41167

13 TVRDÝ Petr 2008 42253 0015 400,7 10,01750 400,7 3,33917

14 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Ema 2008 43718 0049 393,3 9,83250 393,3 3,27750

15 ZABRANSKÁ Markéta 2008 43206 0370 392,7 9,81750 392,7 3,27250

16 GERBERG Petr 1976 02640 0173 573,4 9,55667 573,4 3,18556

17 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 572,6 9,54333 572,6 3,18111

18 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 551,0 9,18333 721,0 3,06111
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